

□

SLP(C)No. 14903 OF 2001
ITEM No.29

Court No.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14903/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2001 in CMWP 23012/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM CHANDRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BAKSHI BROTHERS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 14/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.

Caveator

for M/s. K.L.Mehta & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 7254-55/1996 in terms of
the letter.

.SP1

Anita

(D.D.Jindal)
Asstt.Registrar